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Block Trade Focus

18-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 18-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 11-Apr-24 10-Apr-24 09-Apr-24
Single

Stock Futures Month
Contact Settle Price

Change (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

Open Interest

(+/-)(Contract)
* Volume

Most Active Volume(Contact) 

KTCM24 Jun 2024 44.00 44.25 -0.25 -0.56% 76,525 -0.01% 76,535 -0.28 % 76,749 -0.07 % 76,806 0.26 % 76,604116,715

KTCU24 Sep 2024 43.94 44.20 -0.26 -0.59% 116,711##########% 21######## % 1 -95.24 % 21 0.00 % 21116,710

TRUEM24 Jun 2024 7.86 7.97 -0.11 -1.38% 37,805 3.07% 36,680 0.02 % 36,673 -3.94 % 38,176 -0.09 % 38,21012,604

IRPCU24 Sep 2024 1.98 2.02 -0.04 -1.98% 11,872 -44.45% 21,372 4.91 % 20,372 5.16 % 19,372 96.23 % 9,87211,500

STGTM24 Jun 2024 8.33 8.62 -0.29 -3.36% 1,899 -85.56% 13,151 586.38 % 1,916 -4.91 % 2,015 -0.15 % 2,01811,271

SIRIU24 Sep 2024 1.65 1.68 -0.03 -1.79% 8,782 -55.60% 19,781 17.88 % 16,781 3.07 % 16,281 ###### % 5,23511,016

BEMM24 Jun 2024 8.35 8.15 0.20 2.45% 18,288 -22.96% 23,737 -0.05 % 23,748 -2.04 % 24,242 -3.96 % 25,24210,057

COM7M24 Jun 2024 18.09 18.30 -0.21 -1.15% 13,336 2.29% 13,038 0.92 % 12,919 2.14 % 12,648 -0.92 % 12,7667,996

JASM24X Jun 2024 2.84 2.78 0.06 2.16% 37,437 -8.55% 40,937 0.02 % 40,929 2.54 % 39,915 10.82 % 36,0197,038

IRPCM24 Jun 2024 1.98 2.02 -0.04 -1.98% 15,439 14.15% 13,525 -0.23 % 13,556 -10.14 % 15,086 -34.69 % 23,1006,576

18-Apr-24 17-Apr-2418-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 11-Apr-24 10-Apr-24 09-Apr-24
Single

Stock Futures Month
Contact Settle Price

Change(+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

 * Open Interest

(+/-) (Contract)
Volume

Most Active OI(Contract)

GUNKULM24 Jun 2024 2.65 2.66 -0.01 -0.38%118,793 0.02 % 118,765 0.25 % 118,472 0.40 % 118,004 -0.38 % 118,450 109

KTCU24 Sep 2024 43.94 44.20 -0.26 -0.59%116,711########## % 21######## % 1 -95.24 % 21 0.00 % 21 116,710

BLANDM24 Jun 2024 0.70 0.69 0.01 1.45%113,624 0.45 % 113,119 0.00 % 113,116 0.00 % 113,116 -0.08 % 113,204 517

KTCM24 Jun 2024 44.00 44.25 -0.25 -0.56%76,525 -0.01 % 76,535 -0.28 % 76,749 -0.07 % 76,806 0.26 % 76,604 116,715

BECM24 Jun 2024 4.88 4.97 -0.09 -1.81%49,186 0.00 % 49,184 0.00 % 49,184 0.00 % 49,184 0.00 % 49,184 2

KTBU24 Sep 2024 16.42 16.44 -0.02 -0.12%48,980 6.26 % 46,094 18.44 % 38,917 -0.50 % 39,112 0.52 % 38,908 3,293

BLANDH25 Mar 2025 0.71 0.70 0.01 1.43%46,000 0.00 % 46,000 1.10 % 45,500 0.00 % 45,500 0.00 % 45,500 0

BANPUM24 Jun 2024 5.45 5.65 -0.20 -3.54%43,475 2.10 % 42,582 -1.35 % 43,163 -7.10 % 46,464 -4.00 % 48,402 2,848

TRUEM24 Jun 2024 7.86 7.97 -0.11 -1.38%37,805 3.07 % 36,680 0.02 % 36,673 -3.94 % 38,176 -0.09 % 38,210 12,604

JASM24X Jun 2024 2.84 2.78 0.06 2.16%37,437 -8.55 % 40,937 0.02 % 40,929 2.54 % 39,915 10.82 % 36,019 7,038

18-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 18-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 11-Apr-24 10-Apr-24 09-Apr-24
SET50

Index Future Month
Contact

Settle Price

Change (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

Open Interest

(+/-)

S50J24 Apr 2024 831.70 836.50 -4.80 -0.57% 542 -12.16% 617 -7.36 % 666 76.66 % 377 -11.71 % 427

S50K24 May 2024 831.60 835.90 -4.30 -0.51% 391 -11.54% 442 -3.07 % 456 24.25 % 367 -20.91 % 464

S50M24 Jun 2024 830.20 835.80 -5.60 -0.67% 620,912 3.83% 598,024 6.69 % 560,526 -5.20 % 591,297 -0.45 % 593,977

S50U24 Sep 2024 827.80 833.50 -5.70 -0.68% 60,444 21.49% 49,754 10.71 % 44,939 2.50 % 43,844 -5.52 % 46,405

S50Z24 Dec 2024 829.10 834.70 -5.60 -0.67% 21,197 5.33% 20,124 13.50 % 17,731 0.08 % 17,717 -8.28 % 19,317

S50H25 Mar 2025 825.50 831.60 -6.10 -0.73% 6,976 7.65% 6,480 21.62 % 5,328 -6.92 % 5,724 19.77 % 4,779
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

Top Gainer (Underlying) 

Stock Close (Baht) (%)

Change

BEAUTY 0.65 0.02 3.17

GFPT 11.90 0.30 2.59

ICHI 16.70 0.40 2.45

CPF 18.00 0.40 2.27

ERW 4.80 0.10 2.13

BJC 25.00 0.40 1.63

JAS 2.84 0.04 1.43

DELTA 72.50 1.00 1.40

AWC 4.44 0.06 1.37

BEM 8.30 0.10 1.22

Top Losser (Underlying) 

Stock Close (Baht) (%)

Change

STA 17.40 -1.40 -7.45

EA 31.25 -2.25 -6.72

STGT 8.40 -0.60 -6.67

VGI 1.64 -0.07 -4.09

THCOM 13.50 -0.50 -3.57

PTTEP 159.00 -5.00 -3.05

TCAP 48.75 -1.50 -2.99

GULF 40.75 -1.25 -2.98

BANPU 5.45 -0.15 -2.68

PTTGC 39.00 -1.00 -2.50

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

18/04/2024 62,388 48,722 13,666159,124 193,417 -34,293 170,975 150,348 20,627 392,487 710,462

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

18/04/2024 1,692 2,270 -57826,893 29,532 -2,639 16,183 12,966 3,217 44,768 71,084

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

18/04/2024 9,212 10,564 -1,352957 859 98 11,152 9,898 1,254 21,321 114,409
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